

CITY OF NORTH OAKS

Notice of Special Meeting of the North Oaks City Council

Pursuant to Minn. Stat. Sec. 412.191, subd. 2 and North Oaks Ordinance Number 31.01 (B), a Special Meeting of the City Council of North Oaks will be held on Wednesday, July 12, 2023 at 6:30 p.m. in the Community Meeting Room, 100 Village Center Drive, Suite 150, North Oaks, MN 55127.

The purpose of the meeting is to consider items the items listed on the attached agenda.

The undersigned has called this meeting:

Mayor Krista Wolter

Krista Walter

Posted July 7, 2023